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Date & time  Speaker  Title of presentation 

Thursday, 4 September 2014, 

13:00 – 14:15 

Kasper Nielsen  

(Hong Kong University of 

Science and Technology)        

Once bitten, twice shy: Trusting the stock  

market in the aftermath of the Financial crisis 

Thursday, 18 September 2014,  

13:00 – 14:15 

Lu Han   

(Rotman School of Management - 

University of Toronto) 

In-House Transactions in the Real Estate 

Brokerage Industry: Matching Outcome or 

Strategic Promotion? 

Thursday, 2 October 2014, 

13:00 – 14:15 

James J. Choi 

(Yale School of Management) 

Does Aggregated Returns Disclosure 

Increase Portfolio Risk-Taking? 

Thursday, 9 October 2014,  

13:00 – 14:15   

Bo Becker 

(Stockholm School of Economics) 

Financial Repression In The European 

Sovereign  

Debt Crisis 

Thursday, 16 October 2014,  

13:00 – 14:15   

Robert Marquez 

(UC Davis Graduate School of 

Management) 

Selling assets: When is the whole worth 

more than the sum of its parts? 

Thursday, 23 October 2014, 

13:00 – 14:15   

Adair Morse  

(Haas School of Business - 

UC Berkeley) 

Executive gatekeepers: Useful and Divertible 

Governance? 

Thursday, 30 October 2014, 

13:00 – 14:15  

Karin Thorburn 

(Stockholm School of Economics) 
Are stock-financed takeovers opportunistic? 

Thursday, 6 November 2014,  

13:00 – 14:15   

Ron Giammarino 

(University of British Columbia) 

Ambiguity and the Corporation: Group 

Decisions, Time Inconsistency,  

and Underinvestment 

Thursday, 13 November 2014,  

13:00 – 14:15   

Sascha Steffen 

(ESMT European School of 

Management & Technology ) 

The Total Costs of Corporate Borrowing in 

the Loan Market: Don’t Ignore the Fees 

Thursday, 20 November 2014, 

13:00 – 14:15   

Thomas Chemmanur 

(Boston College) 

Payout Policy under Heterogeneous Beliefs:  

A Theory of Dividends versus Stock 

Repurchases, Price Impact, and Long-Run 

Stock Returns 
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Thursday, 4 December 2014, 

13:00 – 14:15  

Francesca Cornelli 

(London Business School) 
Do short-selling constraints matter? 

Thursday, 11 December 2014, 

13:00 – 14:15  

Joao Santos 

(Federal Reserve Bank  

of New York) 

Originate to distribute and corporate 

loan renegotiations 

Thursday, 18 December 2014, 

13:00 – 14:15 

Dirk Jenter 

(Stanford University) 
CEO Preferences and Acquisitions 

 

Friday, 13 February 2015, 

13:00 – 14:15 

Heitor Almeida 

(University of Illinois) 

A New Perspective on Bank-Dependency:  

The Liquidity Insurance Channel 

Thursday, 5 March 2015, 

13:00 – 14:15  

Vikram Nanda 

(Rutgers Business School) 

Intellectual Property Protection and Financial 

Markets: Patenting vs. Secrecy 

Tuesday, 10 March 2015, 

13:00 – 14:15 

David Robinson 

(Duke University) 

Paying for Performance in Private Equity:  

Evidence from Management Contracts 

Thursday, 12 March 2015, 

13:00 – 14:15  

Jörg Rocholl 

(ESMT European School of 

Management & Technology ) 

Financing constraints, employment,  

and labor 

Thursday, 19 March 2015, 

13:00 – 14:15  

Heather Tookes 

(Yale University) 
An IPO's Impact on Rival Firms 

Monday, 30 March 2015, 

13:45 – 15:00  

Ilya Strebulaev 

(Stanford University) 

Natural Experiment Policy Evaluation:  

A Critique 

Thursday, 16 April 2015, 

13:00 – 14:15  

Vish Viswanathan 

(Duke University) 
Financial Intermediary Capital 

Thursday, 23 April 2015,  

13:00 – 14:15  

Uday Rajan 

(University of Michigan) 

Contracting on Credit Ratings:  

Adding Value to Public Information 

Thursday, 21 May 2015,  

13:00 – 14:15 

Raghu Rau 

(Cambridge University) 

Agency Incentives, Risk Shifting and Mutual 

Fund Performance 
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Friday, 22 May 2015, 

13:00 – 14:15  

Edward R. Morrison 

(Columbia University) 
Rolling Back the Repo Safe Harbors 

Thursday, 28 May 2015, 

13:00 – 14:15  

Gustavo Manso 

(Berkeley University) 
Independent Boards and Innovation 

Friday, 29 May 2015,  

13:00 – 14:15  

Jeffrey Wurgler 

(NYU Stern) 
The Risk Anomaly Tradeoff of Leverage 

 


